


Итоговые результаты проведения экзамена 

№ п\п ФИО кандидата Кол-во 

баллов 

1.  Абрамова Анна Евгеньевна 43 

2.  Авдонина Юлия Леонидовна 44 

3.  Автанеева Оксана Сергеевна 36 

4.  Аксючиц Максим Станиславович 48 

5.  Алаева Татьяна Рустамовна - 

6.  Алексеева Анастасия Сергеевна 29 

7.  Антипова Анна Игоревна 27 

8.  Артамонова Татьяна Сергеевна 58 

9.  Архарова Ольга Вячеславовна 35 

10.  Афанасьева Татьяна Арсентьевна - 

11.  Ашурова Заррина - 

12.  Белявская Гульнара Наилевна 33 

13.  Беркетова Екатерина Владимировна 47 

14.  Бобровнич Сергей Сергеевич 55 

15.  Болтнева Евгения Валерьевна 30 

16.  Бондарев Иван Алексеевич 59 

17.  Бондарчук Светлана Федоровна 59 

18.  Борисова Надежда Георгиевна 36 

19.  Борукова Екатерина Викторовна 22 

20.  Быкова Валерия Александровна 21 

21.  Быстрова Анастасия Сергеевна 58 

22.  Винер Никита Дмитриевич 35 

23.  Водопьянов Василий Федорович 26 

24.  Гамисония Георгий Мурманович 58 

25.  Гилязутдинова Гузель Наилевна 57 

26.  Гирина Лилия Викторовна 41 

27.  Гладкая Татьяна Альбертовна 14 

28.  Гоголев Аркадий Владимирович 49 

29.  Горская Наталья Константиновна 58 

30.  Гребенюк Ирина Юрьевна - 

31.  Грунина Татьяна Игоревна 52 

32.  Губиев Тамерлан Мусаевич 11 

33.  Данилина Алёна Игоревна 46 

34.  Демина Екатерина Сергеевна 34 

35.  Егорова Нина Юрьевна 51 

36.  Ермолаева Дарья Игоревна 41 

37.  Ерохин Павел Анатольевич 53 

38.  Жукова Александра Олеговна 33 

39.  Задубровская Маргарита Сергеевна 49 

40.  Золотарев Александр Анатольевич 39 

41.  Зуев Олег Юрьевич 51 

42.  Казимова Кристина Ибрагимовна 58 

43.  Катрук Татьяна Георгиевна 33 

44.  Клешнина Юлия Юрьевна 43 

45.  Ковалев Сергей Геннадьевич 57 

46.  Ковальская Марина Валерьевна 38 



47.  Колесникова Оксана Александровна 41 

48.  Конакова Анастасия Николаевна 57 

49.  Кононова Мария Валерьевна 45 

50.  Королева Полина Александровна 33 

51.  Краснова Оксана Анатольевна 47 

52.  Крылова Валерия Александровна 45 

53.  Крылова Елена Геннадьевна 21 

54.  Кузнецова Юлия Сергеевна 43 

55.  Кузьминова Анастасия Павловна 56 

56.  Кускова Светлана Владимировна 59 

57.  Лазарева Наталья Геннадьевна 38 

58.  Ларина Ольга Александровна 35 

59.  Литвинова Ольга Александровна 28 

60.  Лыжин Илья Евгеньевич 31 

61.  Лялина Елена Александровна 57 

62.  Мальцева Татьяна Валерьевна 55 

63.  Малютина Екатерина Михайловна 47 

64.  Марданшина Эльвина Искандеровна 37 

65.  Маркина Марина Александровна 30 

66.  Матушкина Наталья Сергеевна 59 

67.  Милеева Ирина Викторовна 28 

68.  Мнишко Марина Владимировна 34 

69.  Мовсисян Сусанна Андраниковна 52 

70.  Можина Олеся Николаевна 59 

71.  Мочалова Ольга Сергеевна 42 

72.  Музафярова Екатерина Александровна 41 

73.  Назаренко Ника Сергеевна 36 

74.  Никонова Светлана Алексеевна 35 

75.  Новиченкова Ольга Николаевна 50 

76.  Ольхов Андрей Валерьевич 46 

77.  Панферова Кристина Борисовна 41 

78.  Пернавская Марина Юрьевна 27 

79.  Пикунов Антон Сергеевич 60 

80.  Плетнева Ольга Юрьевна 38 

81.  Попова Ольга Викторовна 28 

82.  Прокопец Юлия Александровна 45 

83.  Пушкина Екатерина Владимировна 47 

84.  Рогова Ольга Владимировна 34 

85.  Родневич Анна Александровна 51 

86.  Семенова Анжелика Николаевна 41 

87.  Сизова Галина Евгеньевна 51 

88.  Скворцова Антонина Викторовна 51 

89.  Соколова Анна Дмитриевна 58 

90.  Соснин Антон Серафимович 25 

91.  Сотов Александр Александрович 25 

92.  Сохацкая Наталья Николаевна 58 

93.  Станчук Татьяна Викторовна - 

94.  Стоялова Вера Константиновна 41 

95.  Суркова Ольга Александровна 29 

96.  Таскаев Владимир Михайлович 59 



 

 

97.  Те Евгений Антонович 60 

98.  Телегин Павел Александрович 59 

99.  Томских Татьяна Александровна 58 

100.  Туманов Никита Сергеевич 32 

101.  Утина Маргарита Сергеевна - 

102.  Уткина Анна Александровна 49 

103.  Филиппов Эдуард Владимирович 51 

104.  Фролов Александр Викторович 45 

105.  Фролова Светлана Николаевна 48 

106.  Хайдурова Наталья Владимировна 44 

107.  Хайруллин Евгений Равильевич 44 

108.  Халиева Мария Шотаевна 36 

109.  Хан Ольга Геннадьевна 28 

110.  Цупикова Екатерина Александровна 59 

111.  Чернов Вячеслав Владимирович 35 

112.  Чижаева Елена Александжровна 44 

113.  Чолария Кристина Джейрановна 19 

114.  Шилягина Ольга Вячеславовна 26 

115.  Шишонков Антон Алексеевич 51 

116.  Шмуневский Олег Викторович 53 

117.  Щеткина Анастасия Сергеевна 33 

118.  Юракова Диана Шевкетовна 38 

119.  Ядыкин Владислав Николаевич - 

120.  Якушевич Юлия Владимировна 48 

121.  Яценко Мария Александровна 45 



Список лиц, набравших наибольшее количество баллов по результатам 

сдачи экзамена 

 

 № п\п ФИО кандидата Кол-во 

баллов 

1.  Артамонова Татьяна Сергеевна 58 

2.  Бобровнич Сергей Сергеевич 55 

3.  Бондарев Иван Алексеевич 59 

4.  Бондарчук Светлана Федоровна 59 

5.  Быстрова Анастасия Сергеевна 58 

6.  Гамисония Георгий Мурманович 58 

7.  Гилязутдинова Гузель Наилевна 57 

8.  Горская Наталья Константиновна 58 

9.  Грунина Татьяна Игоревна 52 

10.  Егорова Нина Юрьевна 51 

11.  Ерохин Павел Анатольевич 53 

12.  Зуев Олег Юрьевич 51 

13.  Казимова Кристина Ибрагимовна 58 

14.  Ковалев Сергей Геннадьевич 57 

15.  Конакова Анастасия Николаевна 57 

16.  Кузьминова Анастасия Павловна 56 

17.  Кускова Светлана Владимировна 59 

18.  Лялина Елена Александровна 57 

19.  Мальцева Татьяна Валерьевна 55 

20.  Матушкина Наталья Сергеевна 59 

21.  Мовсисян Сусанна Андраниковна 52 

22.  Можина Олеся Николаевна 59 

23.  Пикунов Антон Сергеевич 60 

24.  Родневич Анна Александровна 51 

25.  Сизова Галина Евгеньевна 51 

26.  Скворцова Антонина Викторовна 51 

27.  Соколова Анна Дмитриевна 58 

28.  Сохацкая Наталья Николаевна 58 

29.  Таскаев Владимир Михайлович 59 

30.  Те Евгений Антонович 60 

31.  Телегин Павел Александрович 59 

32.  Томских Татьяна Александровна 58 

33.  Филиппов Эдуард Владимирович 51 

34.  Цупикова Екатерина Александровна 59 

35.  Шишонков Антон Алексеевич 51 

36.  Шмуневский Олег Викторович 53 


